
~~~~,~
Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad

IA University Established under sec. 3 of ugc Act. 1956 vide Notification No. F. 9-4/99·U. 3 Dated 4108/2000 of Govt. of India)

(A Centre of Excellence in IT,Established by Govt. of India)
Deoghat, Jhalwa, Allahabad-211012 (U.P.) INDIA

Ph. 0532-2922025. 2922000. Fax. 0532-2430006. 2922144. Web. www.iiita.ac.in. E-mail. contact@iiita.ac.in

Ref. No. IIIT-A/DR(E)/~ 0g 8/2015
Date: 22th September 2015

Corrigendum for purchase of SMF Batteries, Capacitor for 100 KVA
UPS System and Buy back of old battery for IIIT-A

Tender reference no. IIIT-A/DR(E)/ 1989/2015
Dated: io» September 2015

Following amendments are carrying out in the above tender:

-

S. No. Items Description FOR Read as
Annexure-II A. Purchase of Sealed Maintenance Supply, Installation,

Batteries (Sl.No.1) Free (SMF)Batteries, Testing and
100 AH 12 Volts, ISI Commissioning of Sealed
Marked Maintenance Free (SMF)

Batteries, 100 AH 12
Warranty: Minimum 2 Volts, ISO certified.
years

Warranty: Minimum 2 years
Page-1/6 Last Date of 01/10/2015 at 12:00 Noon 14/10/2015 at 12:00 Noon

Tender
submission -

Page-1/6 Opening of 01/10/2015 at 04:00 PM 14/10/2015 at 04:00 PM
Technical Bid-

(Annexure-III) Technical Terms Annual turnover for the Annual turnover for the
and conditions (Sl. last three preceding last three preceding
No.3)- financial years in the financial years in the

prescribed proforma prescribed proforma along
along with list of valued with list of valued orders of
orders of 50 lakh and 50 lakh and above. This is
above. This is specifically to be mentioned
specifically to be that how many single
mentioned that how orders have been
many single orders have completed satisfactory of
been completed more than 18 lakhs.
satisfactory of more than
251akhs. -

Note: All the other terms and conditions will remain same.

IDr.~hl
Deputy Registrar (E)


